DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

PREFERRED MORTGAGES COLLECTIONS
LIMITED

PREFERRED NAMES LIMITED

PREFERRED PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PREFERRED RESIDENTIAL SECURITIES
05-2 PLC

PREFERRED RESIDENTIAL SECURITIES
06-1 PARENT LIMITED

PREFERRED RESIDENTIAL SECURITIES 7

PLC

PREFERRED RING TONES LIMITED
PREFERRED SUPPLIER LTD

PREFORM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PREFORM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PREGO LIVERPOOL LTD

PREHEAT UFH LIMITED

PREITTIE LIMITED

PRE JOB TRAINING

P.R. ELECTRICAL LTD

PR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTS LIMITED
P. R. ELLETSON & CO. LIMITED
PRELUDE MEDIA LIMITED

PRELUDE RECORDS LIMITED
PRELUDE 2 LTD

P.R. ELVIN ENGINEERING LIMITED
PRELWAY LIMITED

PRE-MAC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PREMAEUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PREMBARNES LIMITED

PREMBUILD LIMITED

PREMBUREAU LIMITED

PREMCO SERVICES LIMITED

PREM COMMERCIAL LIMITED
PREMDEC LTD

PRE MED AMBULANCE SERVICE LIMITED
PRE MED HEALTH CARE LIMITED
PREMEDIC LIMITED

PREM ELECTRICALS LTD

PREM ELECTRICALS LTD

PREMIA HOMES LIMITED

PREMIER ACCESS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PREMIER ADVICE CLUB LTD

PREMIER ARUNDEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PREMIER ASSET FINANCE LIMITED
PREMIER ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PREMIER BAKERY LIMITED

PREMIER BATHROOM PRODUCTS LIMITED
PREMIER BEDROOMS AND KITCHENS
LIMITED

PREMIER BIKES LIMITED

PREMIER BLINDS LIMITED

PREMIER BOOKING SERVICES LIMITED

PREMIER BRICKWORK (EAST ANGLIA) LTD

PREMIER BUILDING SYSTEMS LIMITED
PREMIER BUSINESS FINANCE
CONSULTANTS UK LIMITED

02993061

04689139
04389705

05419643

05643240

04844072

04978316
03625051
02660648
02660648
06830714
06600042
07322516
07190100
05402664
06394792
04182781
06767126
02005145
06449210
04613923
01135806
01927161
06929494
06259082
04719857
02397344
02767908
03565218
05426148
04332862
03887359
01730181
07889472
07889472
05002055
06116548
06088518
05278829
06453431
06857519
00675798
06777206
04171451

02510327
04753770
03090080
04977632
06827930
05089377

R
PR OO0 R R R P

CEEEERE
e Sy gy

21/12/2011

30/12/2011
23/12/2011

21/12/2011
03/01/2012
21/12/2011

25/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
29/12/2011
02/01/2012
29/12/2011
02/01/2012
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
26/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
01/01/2012
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011

21/12/2011
23/12/2011
03/01/2012
28/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011

PREFERRED EXECUTIVE PARTNERING
CONSULTANTS LTD

PREFERRED EXECUTIVE PARTNERING
CONSULTANTS LTD

PREFERRED MOBILES LIMITED

PREMIER BUSINESS FORUMS LIMITED
PREMIER CALL LIMITED

PREMIER CARE NETWORK LIMITED
PREMIER CARE PLUS LIMITED

PREMIER CARE SERVICES (EG) LIMITED
PREMIER CARPENTERS UK LIMITED
PREMIER CHOICE INTERNET LTD
PREMIER CHOICE TELECOM LIMITED
PREMIER CLADDING PRODUCTS LIMITED
PREMIER CLEAN LTD

PREMIER CLEAN UK LIMITED

PREMIER CLEANING AND HYGIENE
SERVICES LIMITED

PREMIER CLEANING (UK) LIMITED
PREMIER CLINIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PREMIER CLUB UK LIMITED

PREMIER COACH EDUCATION LIMITED
PREMIER COATINGS LIMITED

PREMIER COMMERCIAL CREDIT LIMITED
PREMIER COMMERCIAL FINANCE LIMITED
PREMIER COMMERCIAL FINANCE (UK)
LIMITED

PREMIER COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PREMIER COMMISSIONING LIMITED
PREMIER CONTRACT SUPPLIES LIMITED
PREMIER CONTRACTS (WELWYN) LIMITED
PREMIER CREATIVE PRINT LIMITED
PREMIER CRU PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PREMIER DATA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
PREMIER DELIGHTS LTD

PREMIER DELIVERED LTD

PREMIER DELIVERED LTD

PREMIER DELIVERED LTD

PREMIER DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

PREMIER DESIGN (WILTSHIRE) LIMITED
PREMIER DIVERS AND TIER TRAINING
LIMITED

PREMIER DRIVERS & RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

PREMIER DUCTWORK LIMITED

PREMIERE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PREMIERE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PREMIERE BUTCHERS LTD.

PREMIERE BUTCHERS LTD.

PREMIERE CARE HOLDINGS LIMITED
PREMIERE CARE (SOUTHERN) LIMITED
PREMIERE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PREMIERE DIGITAL CO. LTD

PREMIERE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

PREMIERE ELECTRONICS U.K. LIMITED
PREMIERE FCM LTD

07894876

07894876

04978318
07202079
03908571
04180755
06900016
06156911
07208393
04587391
04041312
06777368
05045313
05759083
04088683

06039688
06034669
02465800
03738344
01636433
02134612
02475426
06873958

03477223
06064665
03504742
05211379
03485257
03735869
05083403
07444016
07874764
07874764
07874764
05372922

02742434
07103033

03326155

06116436
06414893
06414893
06907465
06907465
00723564
03073816
06863904
02635615
03396615
02907815
03373417
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03/01/2012
03/01/2012

25/12/2011
02/01/2012
02/01/2012
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
23/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011

30/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
29/12/2011
02/01/2012
21/12/2011
21/12/2011

30/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011

29/12/2011
30/12/2011

30/12/2011

28/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
23/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
27/12/2011
22/12/2011



